TRACK

6:00pm
6:10pm
6:20m

6:30pm
6:35pm
6:50pm
6:55pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:35pm

B

ISON TWILIGHT # 1

THURSDAY, JUNE 1°, 2023

Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

Women
Women & Men
Women
Women & Men

FINAL SCHEDULE

300m Hurdles (1)
400m Hurdles (1)
400m Hurdles (1)
800m (7)

800m (15)

600m (1)

150m (6)

150m (2)

200m (25)

200m (14)

Triple Jump (11)
Hammer (3/2)
Pole Vault (5)
Javelin (3/3)

2 sections

4 sections
2 sections



