BISON TWILIGHT # 1 THURSDAY, JUNE 1st , 2023

FINAL SCHEDULE

TRACK

6:00pm 6:10pm 6:20m	Men Women Men	300m Hurdles (1) 400m Hurdles (1) 400m Hurdles (1)	
6:30pm	Women	800m (7)	
6:35pm	Men	800m (15)	2 sections
6:50pm	Men	600m (1)	
6:55pm	Women	150m (6)	
7:00pm	Men	150m (2)	
7:15pm	Women	200m (25)	4 sections
7:35pm	Men	200m (14)	2 sections

<u>FIELD</u>

6:00pm	Women	Triple Jump (11)
6:00pm	Women & Men	Hammer (3 / 2)
6:00pm	Women	Pole Vault (5)
7:00pm	Women & Men	Javelin (3 / 3)